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COLE CHRISTINA MARIE
1106 NW MERSHON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-17-04737-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
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04/15/2025 MLU
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0
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1189/0406 12/21/2009 AG U I 40 10,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOM EAGLE

CHRISTINA MARIE COL

1148/1229 4/10/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HITSON

TOM EAGLE
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000055153 Electrical Servic 03/03/2026

000054803 Right-of-Way Acce 01/13/2026

2025HX Base Yr

1106 NW MERSHON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,053 55.6200 33.37 35,139 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 10,465

UOP 48 25 12 160

UOP 48 25 12 160

UOP 84 25 21 280

UOP 448 25 112 1,495

UOP 448 25 112 1,495

1,860 1,053 14,056

BAS= W56 S14 UOP= S8 E56 N8 W56$ E56 UOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$ UOP=
E6 N14 W6 S14$ N14 UOP= E6 N8 W6 S8$ UOP=  N8 W56 S8 E56$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,000


